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18 B Al s Bofa R

#i FNo. 29  ZF 4x100m TY—YL— BALRE

BARiE &% 3:36.17 AR BE. FK E=x. k& #., BH B# AKX (2019)
EERH 3:48.74 AL KB, TH F4. R2EHAE. EF T EEE (2022)
HER ik 3:40.59 KR HE. ME EL. HIEEF. BEH FE BA (2017)
B SR E 3:48.74 AL KB, TH H4. R2EHAE. EF T EEE (2022)
=L 4:00.29 BR-=K-&F -K¥% e (2019)
e @/ K F—L% ®R1) EREE AQUA
50m 100m POINT
1 2/4 BEfFRE 2% 4:08.53 585
#H FF ( 0.62) 29.86  1:01.52  1:01.52
3] wE (+0. 40) 31.06 1:05.32  2:06.84
FE EE (+0.18) 29.98  1:03.27  3:10.11
R¥ [EE (+0. 45) 27.81 58.42  4:08.53
2 2/3 E(R*E (S5 4:12.17 560
B s<b ( 0.70) 30.39  1:03.79  1:03.79
ERERE (+0. 31) 31.15  1:05.52  2:09.31
INFR BRI (+0. 38) 29.32  1:00.75  3:10.06
BIE N (+0.51) 29.08  1:02.11  4:12.17
3 2/6 {Z)Z=RE (S5 4:16.94 530
=RUEEIE: ( 0.69) 30.96  1:04.93  1:04.93
k& k= (+0.61) 28. 21 58.96  2:03.89
mil WE (+0. 63) 30.98  1:05.31  3:09.20
FO EK (+0. 49) 32.04  1:07.74  4:16.94
4 2/2 ThEIH (S5 4:18.05 523
A EE ( 0.65) 29.82  1:02.25 1:02.25
=R EBEE (+0. 45) 30.71  1:02.75  2:05.00
BHE XKE (+0. 64) 31.05  1:06.47  3:11.47
8y T (+0. 45) 31.25  1:06.58  4:18.05
5 2/5 EENXH a8 4:18.92 518
KiE = (0.71) 29.46  1:01.49  1:01.49
AMEBE (+0. 60) 32.66  1:07.92  2:09.41
He EK (+0. 23) 31.27  1:07.41  3:16.82
EEs A (+0. 39) 29.40  1:02.10  4:18.92
6 2/8 EB/NMNA [SEE 4:43.99 392
EH BN ( 0.81) 33.93  1:12.34  1:12.34
EEXEH (+0. 40) 35.42  1:14.83  2:27.17
RS THTE (+0. 09) 32.68  1:10.12  3:37.29
il IRES (+0. 36) 31.40  1:06.70  4:43.99
7 2/1 @BEX a8 4:44.26 391
RKE BB (0.67) 33.72  1:12.51  1:12.51
B IF (+0. 55) 35.46  1:13.68  2:26.19
EFH  HEF (+0. 55) 32.52  1:08.51  3:34.70
EE BE (+0.77) 34.03 1:09.56  4:44.26
8 2/1 WHEA 5 4:53. 62 355
EI EE ( 0.76) 3272 1:08.14  1:08.14
#®wR LFE (+0. 46) 34.52  1:13.67  2:21.81
g 3 (+0. 45) 32.28  1:07.40  3:29.21
Al FHK (+0. 38) 37.92  1:24.41  4:53.62
9 1/4 NFE#HE 5 5:03.53 321
Z¥ ANt (0.78) 37.42  1:20.93  1:20.93
WMARRUEF (+0. 02) 34.36  1:16.74  2:37.67
UE I TE (+0. 03) 35.05 1:14.63  3:52.30
EE EBEF (+0. 50) 33.77  1:11.23  5:03.53
10 1/6 HmAE =2 5:05. 55 315
LEZEED (0.71) 34.45 1:15.51  1:15.51
PR SERZE (+0. 23) 34.81  1:15.97  2:31.48
2] BE (+0. 28) 36.12  1:16.91  3:48.39
[i] ®E (+0. 42) 35.71  1:17.16  5:05.55
11 1/3 FEi =2 5:07.00 310
BH $H=E (0.71) 33.84 1:15.33  1:15.33
B = (+0.37) 35.92  1:20.63  2:35.96
KE HFH (+0. 24) 34.38  1:18.84  3:54.80
e XB (+0. 38) 34.58  1:12.20  5:07.00
12 1/5 BAE =R 5:22.62 267
TF #BXx ( 0.81) 36.34  1:19.84  1:19.84
BFROET= (+0. 21) 36.25 1:18.30  2:38.14
PR R0 (+0. 55) 38.10  1:24.26  4:02.40
ol HE (+0. 24) 36.76  1:20.22  5:22.62
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18 B Al s Bofa R

#i FNo. 29  ZF 4x100m TY—YL— BALRE

A& 3:36.17 XX B K FE EHE %, AF BHE AKX (2019)
EERH 3:48.74  Alu %BE. TH H4E, 2EHKE. BEF AT EEE (2022)
HE# ek 3:40.59 KA HE. /ME =L, MIEBEF. BF EE AKX (2017)
B SR E 3:48.74 Al %BE. TH H4E. 2EHkE. BEF AT EEE (2022)
=L 4:00.29 EBR-=K-£F- X% e (2019)
e @/ K F—L% ®R1) EREE AQUA
50m 100m POINT
13 1/2 BE =K 5:35.13 238
= B (0.84) 39.76  1:25.85  1:25.85
BIE X (+0. 63) 39.60 1:25.01  2:50.86
AIREZES (+0. 59) 39.81  1:28.32  4:19.18
PEEN) = (+0.52) 35.02  1:15.95 5:35.13
14 1/1 @=L =5 5:45. 31 218
B X=E ( 0.88) 34.66  1:14.42  1:14.42
HH BKE (+0. 64) 43.80 1:39.06  2:53.48
JAW NS00 (+0. 88) 40.07 1:25.59  4:19.07
XKE T4 (+0.71) 40.63 1:26.24  5:45.31
15 1/1 EBBRE = 6:15.25 170
RKARKE (0.83) 42.55 1:35.19  1:35.19
f2EH O (—— ) 43.03  1:39.47  3:14.66
hE Eft (—— ) 49.27  1:39.67  4:54.33
[1TE:N it (==~ ) 3711 1:20.92  6:15.25
16 1/8 wES: =353 6:28.55 153
A R FIE ( 0.94) 54.40 2:03.06 2:03.06
BEEGER (+0. 45) 41.88  1:29.79  3:32.85
#H EN (+0. 59) 41.23  1:29.60  5:02.45
REA A ZH (+0.71) 39.96 1:26.10  6:28.55
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